601450

Diepvriesthermometer -50°C tot +50°C

L185xB20mm

Thermometre a congelation -50°C jusqu'a +50°C

Refrigerator thermometer -50°C to +50°C

Barcode
Package
Intrastat
Gross weight
Net weight

Packaging dimensions

Date: 2026-02-25

3526570002529
1

90251180
0,025 kg

0,024 kg

220 x 130 x 200 mm




