

601450

Diepvriesthermometer -50°C tot +50°C

L185xB20mm

Thermomètre à congélation -50°C jusqu'à +50°C

Refrigerator thermometer -50°C to +50°C



Barcode	3526570002529
Package	1
Intrastat	90251180
Gross weight	0,025 kg
Net weight	0,024 kg
Packaging dimensions	220 x 130 x 200 mm

Date: 2026-02-25